
My Family Is Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 2 2 1 2 2 4 5

Tontini Samuele (06/2348) 2 4 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 6

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 4 8 2 2 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 2

Bani Sara (06/2977) 2 6 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 0 0 0

Alberti Gregorio (06/2818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Guerrini Ettore (06/2674) 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 1

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0

Tontini Bigiarini Alex (06/2483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maged Mamdahabd El Salam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 35 53 1,51

Tontini Samuele 06/2348 28 48 1,71

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 31 38 1,23

Bani Sara 06/2977 28 34 1,21

Alberti Gregorio 06/2818 10 13 1,30

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 8 12 1,50

Guerrini Ettore 06/2674 13 7 0,54

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 6 5 0,83

Tontini Bigiarini Alex 06/2483 1 3 3,00

Maged Mamdahabd El 06/2349 0 0 0,00

I Lupi Solitari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0 3 5 4 6

Romolini Gifrido (10/101) 3 9 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 0

Moscetti Roberto (06/3101) 1 2 4 7 2 1 2 5 2 4 4 2 4 6 4 7 1 0 2 3

Romolini Alberto (10/1111) 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 7 4 3 4 0 1 1 4 1 4 3 2 4

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9

Leonessi Lucio  (06/2666) 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 2 3 1 4 3 4 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 33 73 2,21

Romolini Gifrido 10/101 25 39 1,56

Moscetti Roberto 06/3101 26 37 1,42

Romolini Alberto 10/1111 33 32 0,97

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 16 28 1,75

Leonessi Lucio 06/2666 27 17 0,63

The Old Red Rock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Sensi Giovanni (10/1249) 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 6

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 4

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 6 4 9

Veschi Manuel (10/1245) 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 0 2 1 2 4 4 7 4 7 2 1 2 5

Flavi Giacomo (10/1246) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5

Gentili Alessandro (06/3066) 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 5 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Sensi Giovanni 10/1249 40 50 1,25

Pieracci Luca 10/131 24 41 1,71

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 22 36 1,64

Veschi Manuel 10/1245 30 35 1,17

Flavi Giacomo 10/1246 14 28 2,00

Gentili Alessandro 06/3066 30 28 0,93

Tiro Libero Svraaang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 12 4 9

Lucertini Mirco (10/1228) 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 10

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 4 0 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 7 2 3 2 2 0 0

Bianchini Vittorio (06/239) 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 7

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 2 3 2 2 0

Sarti Mario (06/2796) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pippolini Francesco (10/1312) 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0

Pancioni Rossano (06/2797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigi Roberto 06/392 38 80 2,11

Lucertini Mirco 10/1228 32 58 1,81

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 32 36 1,12

Bianchini Vittorio 06/239 20 27 1,35

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 23 20 0,87

Sarti Mario 06/2796 4 8 2,00

Pippolini Francesco 10/1312 11 1 0,09

Pancioni Rossano 06/2797 0 0 0,00



Dart Team Le Ville

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Biase Luca (06/3266) 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 7

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 2 4 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 10 0 0

Fetovski Asip (06/3264) 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bracci Nicolas (06/3267) 4 3 4 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3

Fetovski Basram (06/3268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8

Carletti Samuele (06/1167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fetovski Asmir (06/3265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Biase Luca 06/3266 40 102 2,55

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 34 80 2,35

Fetovski Asip 06/3264 32 61 1,91

Bracci Nicolas 06/3267 26 22 0,85

Fetovski Basram 06/3268 8 18 2,25

Carletti Samuele 06/1167 4 11 2,75

Fetovski Asmir 06/3265 12 10 0,83

Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 2 4 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 8

Croci Riccardo (10/1155) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 1 3 4 11 4 8

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 3 2 4 6 2 3

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 7 2 4 2 1

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picchi Gaia (10/1229) 2 2 2 4 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 32 59 1,84

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 30 56 1,87

Croci Riccardo 10/1155 25 49 1,96

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 25 30 1,20

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 22 27 1,23

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 12 17 1,42

Picchi Gaia 10/1229 14 11 0,79


